
Brand: California Gold Nutrition
Product Name: 
Product Code: 
Serving Size:
Method: 

iHerb.com/iTested
Independent Third Party Testing Laboratories:

Manufacture Date Lot Number Results*

Reviewed & Approved: Quality Control Staff
*Analytical Testing & Results were Performed and Reported by Independent Third Party Testing Laboratories.   

Our LactoBif blends are formulated to contain at least double the
number of CFUs when compared to label claims at time of manufacturing.


	Laboratories: Advanced Botanical Consulting & Testing, Inc.
	Method: Danisco 
	Serving Size: 1 Capsule 
	Product Name: LactoBif Probiotics 30 Billion CFU
	Product Code: CGN-00965
	Manufacture Date: 01/25/2022
02/25/2022
03/03/2022
05/27/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
09/02/2022
 
	Lot Number: 12371
20184
20185
20651
21302
21303
21304
 
	Results*: 60 Billion CFU
60 Billion CFU
60 Billion CFU
180 Billion CFU
76 Billion CFU
78 Billion CFU
75 Billion CFU
 


